
Bucknell Invitational
Lewisburg, Pa. 

 
 
Singles Competition

 
 
Doubles Competition

 
 

Results
FUSTE, Marc (SFUM) def. PAPAYOANOU, Luke (MSM)  6-3, 6-2
Amar Tahirovic (BUCKNELL) def. FUSTE, Marc (SFUM)  6-4, 6-4
Nick Mueller (BUCKNELL) def. VARELLA, Fabio (SFUM)  6-4, 6-4
VARELLA, Fabio (SFUM) def. McKENZIE, Nick (LAF)  1-6, 6-1, 10-5
VARELLA, Fabio (SFUM) def. WISDOM, Brady (LAF)  6-0, 6-4
GANCHI, Arman (LAF) def. GARCIA, Jordi (SFUM)  6-2, 6-4
GARCIA, Jordi (SFUM) def. Tim Zelikovsky (BUCKNELL)  7-6, 1-6, 10-4
WOLFE, Josh (LAF) def. GARCIA, Jordi (SFUM)  6-4, retired
KUSH, Adam (SFUM) def. WOLFE, Josh (LAF)  6-1, 6-3
KUSH, Adam (SFUM) def. ZACHIOTIS, Filippos (MSM)  7-5, 6-4
KUSH, Adam (SFUM) def. Nick Mueller (BUCKNELL)  5-0, by default
KUSH, Adam (SFUM) def. Amar Tahirovic (BUCKNELL)  6-2, 3-6, 10-4
KOZAR, Matt (SFUM) def. ALLEN, Andrew (MSM)  6-2, 6-2
KOZAR, Matt (SFUM) def. Ink Chen (BUCKNELL)  6-1, 4-1, retired
KARNIBAD, Jarrett (MSM) def. KOZAR, Matt (SFUM)  3-6, 6-0, 10-5
KOZAR, Matt (SFUM) def. WOOLLEY, William (LAF)  6-2, 6-1
KOZAR, Matt (SFUM) def. JOHNSON, Joshua (MSM)  6-0, 4-6, 10-7
BANTI, Christian (SFUM) def. Gui Padilha (BUCKNELL)  6-2, 6-3
KARNIBAD, Jarrett (MSM) def. BANTI, Christian (SFUM)  6-1, 6-2
Per Astrom (BUCKNELL) def. BANTI, Christian (SFUM)  6-4, 6-4
McLEOD, Connor (LAF) def. TROYAN, Gregory (SFUM)  7-5, 6-3
TROYAN, Gregory (SFUM) def. MARTINEZ-ZUCCARDI (MSM)  3-6, 6-3, 10-4
MAGNUSSON, Jake (LAF) def. TROYAN, Gregory (SFUM)  7-6 (3-0), 6-4
HUYNH, Nick (MSM) def. TEIXEIRA, Andrew (SFUM)  6-4, 6-3
TEIXEIRA, Andrew (SFUM) def. GELBER, Sam (LAF)  6-4, 7-6 (3-0)
TEIXEIRA, Andrew (SFUM) def. LOVALLO, Nash (LAF)  6-3, 2-1, retired
REESE, Patrick (SFUM) def. GELBER, Sam (LAF)  6-0, 6-4
HUYNH, Nick (MSM) def. REESE, Patrick (SFUM)  6-4, 0-6, 11-9
REESE, Patrick (SFUM) def. McLEOD, Connor (LAF)  4-6, 6-1, 10-2
JOHNSON, Joshua (MSM) def. PALKO, Zachary (SFUM)  6-4, 6-2
REDMAN, Drake (SFUM) def. CASTRO, Oscar (MSM)  6-2, 3-0, retired
REDMAN, Drake (SFUM) def. Per Astrom (BUCKNELL)  6-1, 6-2

Doubles Competition
GANCHI, Arman/MAGNUSSON, Jake (LAF) def. PALKO, Zachary/FUSTE, Marc (SFUM)  6-1
Michael Owen/Amar Tahirovic (BUCKNELL) def. PALKO, Zachary/FUSTE, Marc (SFUM)  6-3
STEVENS, Elliot/ABRIOLA, Giovanni (MSM) def. PALKO, Zachary/FUSTE, Marc (SFUM)  6-2
Nick Mueller/Brendan McDonald (BUCKNELL) def. KUSH, Adam/VARELLA, Fabio (SFUM)  7-5
KUSH, Adam/VARELLA, Fabio (SFUM) def. WOLFE, Josh/WISDOM, Brady (LAF)  6-2
KUSH, Adam/VARELLA, Fabio (SFUM) def. Michael Owen/Amar Tahirovic (BUCKNELL)  6-2
BANTI, Christian/GARCIA, Jordi (SFUM) def. HUYNH, Nick/ISGETT, Ryan (MSM)  6-0
BANTI, Christian/GARCIA, Jordi (SFUM) def. McLEOD, Connor/LOVALLO, Nash (LAF)  6-2
BANTI, Christian/GARCIA, Jordi (SFUM) def. ALLEN, Andrew/PAPAYOANOU, Luke (MSM)  6-3
KOZAR, Matt/TEIXEIRA, Andrew (SFUM) def. PORTO, Ben/JOHNSON, Joshua (MSM)  6-2
KOZAR, Matt/TEIXEIRA, Andrew (SFUM) def. ALLEN, Andrew/PAPAYOANOU, Luke (MSM)  6-2
McKENZIE, Nick/GELBER, Sam (LAF) def. KOZAR, Matt/REDMAN, Drake (SFUM)  6-2
TROYAN, Gregory/REESE, Patrick (SFUM) def. Ink Chen/Per Astrom (BUCKNELL)  6-3
CASTRO, Oscar/MARTINEZ-ZUCCARDI (MSM) def. TROYAN, Gregory/REESE, Patrick (SFUM)  6-4
KOZAR, Matt/REDMAN, Drake (SFUM) def. PORTO, Ben/JOHNSON, Joshua (MSM)  6-3


